MMFTFA Tank Mounted Suction Series
P1
P2
To system
M
M
FT
FA

BH: Water Glycol
HO: Hydraulic Oil
Flow rate (25 - 800 l/min)
Filtration rating (80, 100, 180µ)
T: Threaded connection
F: Flanged connection
0: without indicator
1: with ZS-I indicator
2: with ZKF-II  indicator
Unsure? Contact us.
Technical data
Model Flow
rate
Filtr. Dia. Initial P Indicator Connection Weight Model of element
(L/min) (   m) (mm) (MPa) Volts        Amps (kg)
MMFTFA - 25 T 25 15 0.40 MMETFA-25 + µ
MMFTFA - 40 T 40 20
12 2.5
0.45 MMETFA-40 + µ
MMFTFA - 63 T 63 80 25 Threaded 0.82 MMETFA-63 + µ
MMFTFA - 100 T 100 32 24 2 0.87 MMETFA-100 + µ
MMFTFA - 160 T 160 100
0.01
40 1.75 MMETFA-160 + µ
MMFTFA - 250 F 250 50 36 1.5 2.60 MMETFA-250 + µ
MMFTFA - 400 F 400 180 65 4.3 MMETFA-400 + µ
MMFTFA - 630 F 630
220 0.25 Flanged
6.2 MMETFA-630 + µ
MMFTFA - 800 F 800 90 6.9 MMETFA-800 + µ
MMFTFA - 1000 F 1000 8 MMETFA-1000 + µ
MMFTFA - 1300 F 1300 10.4 MMETFA-1300 + µ
M
M
FT
FA